Evans Ball Valves
Process Cooling Water System
COMPONENTS, INC
EVANS
®
PW Series
 Full Port Design
 1/4” - 6” Size Range

EVANS
®
PART NUMBERING / ORDER INFORMATION
 PW - 32 - 64 - DHC2 - G U 32 - 144
 1 2 3   4 5 6 7   8
1. Series  Designator
PW - PW Series
2. Valve Size
04 - 1/4” 32 - 2”
06 - 3/8” 40 - 2-1/2”
08 - 1/2”  48 - 3”
12 - 3/4” 64 - 4”
16 - 1”  96 - 6”
24 - 1-1/2”
3. Inlet Size Designator
(Inlet/Outlet 2-way valves, main pipe/tube for
integrated valve assemblies)
04 - 1/4” 32 - 2” 160 - 10”
06 - 3/8” 40 - 2-1/2” 192 - 12”
08 - 1/2”  48 - 3”
12 - 3/4” 64 - 4”
16 - 1”  96 - 6”
24 - 1-1/2” 128 - 8”
4. Valve Assembly Pattern Designator
(Custom Patterns Available. Please consult factory)
STR - Straight 2-way
DHC2 - Double Horizontal Cross (2 valves)
DHC4 - Double Horizontal Cross (4 valves)
DEHT2 - Double Extended Horizontal Tee (2 valves)
DEVT2 - Double Extended Vertical Tee (2 valves)
SHC1 - Single Horizontal Cross (1 valve)
SHC2 - Single Horizontal Cross (2 valve)
SHC1-90 - Single Horizontal Cross (1 valve
90⁰ handle orientation)
SHC2-90 - Single Horizontal Cross (2-valve
90⁰ handle orientation)
5. Inlet Valve Connection Designator
C - Compression Fitting
E - Pipe Socket Weld
Above part number describes a 4” X 2” DOUBLE HORIZONTAL CROSS, 4” 304L
Schedule 10 pipe main, 144” long, 2” ball valve with 150 lb flange outlet connections.
F - Female NPT
G - 304L Sch. 10 Pipe
PL- Evans Presslok
W - 304L SS Tube
M - 316L SS Tube
L - 316L SS Sch. 10 Pipe
U - 150# Flange
RG - 304L Roll Groove Sch. 10 Pipe Ends
BG - 304L Roll Bevel Sch. 10 Pipe Ends
6. Outlet Valve Connection Designator
C - Compression Fitting
D - Plugged Compression Fitting
E - Pipe Socket Weld
F - Female NPT
G - 304L Sch. 10 Pipe
PL - Evans Presslok
W - 304L SS Tube
M - 316L SS Tube
J - 304L SS Sch. 5 JIS Pipe
I - 304L SS Sch. 10 JIS Pipe
L - 316L SS Sch. 10 Pipe
U - 150# Flange
7. Outlet Size Designator
(Integrated Valves Only)
04 - 1/4” 32 - 2”
06 - 3/8” 40 - 2-1/2”
08 - 1/2”  48 - 3”
12 - 3/4” 64 - 4”
16 - 1” 96 - 6”
24 - 1-1/2”
8. Length of Main Designator / Inches
(Manifold Valves Only)